

	A	B	C	D	E	F
1	Company				Peek Pavement Markings, LLC	
2	Item No.	Item Description	Estimated No. of Units	Unit of Measure	Unit Price	Amount
3	1	650-0095 Install Traffic Control Temporary Striping -Tape 12" Removal Tape	15,000	LF	\$12.00	\$180,000.00
4	2	650-0100 Install Traffic Control Temporary Striping - Tape 4" Yellow Removable Tape	15,000	LF	\$4.00	\$60,000.00
5	3	650-010 Install Traffic Control Temporary Striping - Tape 4" Yellow Removable Tape	15,000	LF	\$4.00	\$60,000.00
6	4	650-095 Paint pavement marking symbol - HANDICAP	150	EA.	\$100.00	\$15,000.00
7	5	650-0100-Paint pavement marking symbol - RXR HWYCROSSING	30	EA.	\$250.00	\$7,500.00
8	6	652-0105 Paint pavement marking symbol - BIKE	300	EA.	\$250.00	\$75,000.00

	A	B	C	D	E	F
1	Company				Peek Pavement Markings, LLC	
2	Item No.	Item Description	Estimated No. of Units	Unit of Measure	Unit Price	Amount
9	7	652-0110 Paint pavement marking symbol - BIKE LANE	300	EA.	\$150.00	\$45,000.00
10	8	652-0115 Paint pavement marking - ARROW, BIKE LANE	300	EA.	\$100.00	\$30,000.00
11	9	652-0120 Paint pavement marking - LETTERS/NUMBERS 10" PARKING	150	EA.	\$10.00	\$1,500.00
12	10	652-0125 Paint pavement marking - LETTERS/NUMBERS 12" PARKING	150	EA.	\$12.00	\$1,800.00
13	11	652-0130 Paint pavement marking - ARROW PARKING	60	EA.	\$100.00	\$6,000.00
14	12	652-0135 Paint pavement marking - ARROW TYPE 1, STRAIGHT	1,500	EA.	\$100.00	\$150,000.00
15	13	652-0140 Paint pavement marking - ARROW TYPE 2, TURN	1,500	EA.	\$100.00	\$150,000.00

	A	B	C	D	E	F
1	Company				Peek Pavement Markings, LLC	
2	Item No.	Item Description	Estimated No. of Units	Unit of Measure	Unit Price	Amount
16	14	652-0145-Paint pavement marking - ARROW TYPE 3, STRAIGHT AND TURN	600	EA.	\$200.00	\$120,000.00
17	15	652-0150 Paint pavement marking - WORD TYPE 1- ONLY	300	EA.	\$200.00	\$60,000.00
18	16	652-0155 Paint pavement marking – WORD TYPE 2 - STOP	60	LF	\$200.00	\$12,000.00
19	17	652-0160 Paint pavement marking - WORD TYPE 3a – SINGLE AND DESCRIPTION - SCHOOL	75	LF	\$200.00	\$15,000.00
20	18	652-0165 Paint pavement marking - WORD TYPE 3b – DOUBLE LANE DISCRIPTION - SCHOOL	60	LF	\$400.00	\$24,000.00
21	19	652-0170 Paint pavement marking – WORD TYPE 4 – AHEAD	60	EA.	\$200.00	\$12,000.00

	A	B	C	D	E	F
1	Company				Peek Pavement Markings, LLC	
2	Item No.	Item Description	Estimated No. of Units	Unit of Measure	Unit Price	Amount
22	20	652-0175 Paint pavement marking – WORD TYPE 5 - SLOW	15	EA.	\$200.00	\$3,000.00
23	21	652-0180 Paint pavement marking – WORD TYPE 6 - BUSES	15	EA.	\$200.00	\$3,000.00
24	22	652-0185 Paint pavement marking – WORD TYPE 15 - YIELD	60	EA.	\$200.00	\$12,000.00
25	23	652-0190 Paint solid traffic stripe – STALL, PARKING	150	EA.	\$100.00	\$15,000.00
26	24	652-0195 Paint solid traffic stripe – HANDICAP STALL, PARKING (INCLUDING	60	EA.	\$500.00	\$30,000.00
27	25	652-0200 Paint solid traffic stripe – 12” WHITE, CROSSWALK	9,000	LF	\$5.00	\$45,000.00

	A	B	C	D	E	F
1	Company				Peek Pavement Markings, LLC	
2	Item No.	Item Description	Estimated No. of Units	Unit of Measure	Unit Price	Amount
28	26	652-0205 Paint solid traffic stripe – 10” WHITE	9,000	LF	\$5.00	\$45,000.00
29	27	652-0210 Paint solid traffic stripe – 10” YELLOW	9,000	LG	\$5.00	\$45,000.00
30	28	652-0215 Paint solid traffic stripe – 8” WHITE CROSSWALK	30,000	LF	\$3.00	\$90,000.00
31	29	652-0220 Paint solid traffic stripe – 24” WHITE STOP BARS	15,000	LF	\$10.00	\$150,000.00
32	30	652-0225 Paint solid traffic stripe – WHITE: ISLANDS/GORE	600	SQ LF	\$5.00	\$3,000.00
33	31	652-0230 Paint solid traffic stripe – YELLOW ISLAND/GORE	600	SQ LF	\$5.00	\$3,000.00

	A	B	C	D	E	F
1	Company				Peek Pavement Markings, LLC	
2	Item No.	Item Description	Estimated No. of Units	Unit of Measure	Unit Price	Amount
34	32	653-0095 Thermoplastic pavement marking – SYMBOL HANDICAP	60	EA.	\$350.00	\$21,000.00
35	33	653-0100 Thermoplastic pavement marking – SYMBOL – RXR/HWY CROSSING	75	EA.	\$750.00	\$56,250.00
36	34	653-0105 Thermoplastic pavement marking – SYMBOL – BIKE SHARE LANE	300	EA.	\$500.00	\$150,000.00
37	35	653-0110 Thermoplastic pavement marking – SYMBOL – BIKE LANE	300	EA.	\$300.00	\$90,000.00
38	36	653-0115 Thermoplastic pavement marking – ARROW, BIKE LANE	300	EA.	\$150.00	\$45,000.00
39	37	653-0120 Thermoplastic pavement marking – LETTERS/NUMBERS 10”, PARKING	60	EA.	\$30.00	\$1,800.00

	A	B	C	D	E	F
1	Company				Peek Pavement Markings, LLC	
2	Item No.	Item Description	Estimated No. of Units	Unit of Measure	Unit Price	Amount
40	38	653-0125 Thermoplastic pavement marking – LETTERS/NUMBERS 12”, PARKING	60	EA.	\$30.00	\$1,800.00
41	39	653-0130-Thermoplastic pavement marking – ARROW, PARKING	60	EA.	\$150.00	\$9,000.00
42	40	653-0135-Thermoplastic pavement marking - ARROW TYPE 1, STRAIGHT	2,400	EA.	\$150.00	\$360,000.00
43	41	653-0140- Thermoplastic pavement marking - ARROW TYPE 2, TURN	2,400	EA.	\$150.00	\$360,000.00
44	42	653-0145- Thermoplastic pavement marking - ARROW TYPE 3, STRAIGHT AND TURN	2,400	EA.	\$250.00	\$600,000.00
45	43	653-0150- Thermoplastic pavement marking - PAVEMENT MARKING WORD TYPE 1 - ONLY	240	EA.	\$250.00	\$60,000.00
46	44	653-0155- Thermoplastic pavement marking - WORD TYPE 2 - STOP	75	EA.	\$250.00	\$18,750.00

	A	B	C	D	E	F
1	Company				Peek Pavement Markings, LLC	
2	Item No.	Item Description	Estimated No. of Units	Unit of Measure	Unit Price	Amount
47	45	653-0160-Thermoplastic pavement marking - WORD TYPE 3a, SINGLE LANE DESCRIPTION - SCHOOL	75	EA.	\$250.00	\$18,750.00
48	46	653-0165- Paint solid traffic stripe – WORD TYPE 3b, DOUBLE LANE DESCRIPTION - SCHOOL	60	EA.	\$500.00	\$30,000.00
49	47	653-0170-Thermoplastic pavement marking – WORD TYPE 4 - AHEAD	60	EA.	\$250.00	\$15,000.00
50	48	653-0175-Thermoplastic pavement marking – WORD	15	EA.	\$250.00	\$3,750.00
51	49	653-0180-Thermoplastic pavement marking – WORD	15	EA.	\$250.00	\$3,750.00
52	50	653-0185- Thermoplastic pavement marking – WORD TYPE 15, YIELD	60	EA.	\$250.00	\$15,000.00
53	51	653-0190- Thermoplastic solid traffic stripe – STALL, PARKING	150	EA.	\$250.00	\$37,500.00

	A	B	C	D	E	F
1	Company				Peek Pavement Markings, LLC	
2	Item No.	Item Description	Estimated No. of Units	Unit of Measure	Unit Price	Amount
54	52	653-0195- Thermoplastic solid traffic stripe – HANDICAP STALL PARKING (INCLUDING SYMBOL)	60	EA.	\$1,000.00	\$60,000.00
55	53	653-0125- Thermoplastic solid traffic stripe – 12” WHITE CROSSWALK	8,400	LF	\$6.00	\$50,400.00
56	54	653-0130- Thermoplastic solid traffic stripe – 10” WHITE	9,000	LF	\$4.00	\$36,000.00
57	55	653-0135- Thermoplastic solid traffic stripe – 10” YELLOW	9,000	LF	\$4.00	\$36,000.00
58	56	653-0215- Thermoplastic solid traffic stripe - ARROW TYPE 2, TURN	15,000	LF	\$3.50	\$52,500.00
59	57	653-0220- Thermoplastic solid traffic stripe - ARROW TYPE 3, STRAIGHT AND TURN	300	LF	\$12.00	\$3,600.00
60	58	653-0225- Thermoplastic solid traffic stripe – WHITE ISLAND/GORE	600	SQ YD	\$10.00	\$6,000.00
61	59	653-0230- Thermoplastic solid traffic stripe – YELLOW ISLAND/GORE	600	SQ YD	\$10.00	\$6,000.00

	A	B	C	D	E	F
1	Company				Peek Pavement Markings, LLC	
2	Item No.	Item Description	Estimated No. of Units	Unit of Measure	Unit Price	Amount
62	60	655-0095 Paint solid traffic stripe – 4' WHITE	120	GROSS LM	\$1,000.00	\$120,000.00
63	61	655-0100-Paint solid traffic stripe – 4" YELLOW	120	GROSS LM	\$1,000.00	\$120,000.00
64	62	655-0105-Paint solid traffic stripe – 5" WHITE	300	GROSS LM	\$1,000.00	\$300,000.00
65	63	655-0110-Paint solid traffic stripe – 5" YELLOW	300	GROSS LM	\$1,000.00	\$300,000.00
66	64	655-0115-Paint skip traffic stripe – 5" WHITE	300	GROSS LM	\$750.00	\$225,000.00
67	65	655-0120-Paint skip traffic stripe – 5" YELLOW	300	GROSS LM	\$750.00	\$225,000.00
68	66	655-0125-Paint solid traffic stripe – 6" WHITE	300	LM	\$1,500.00	\$450,000.00
69	67	656-0105-Thermoplastic solid traffic stripe – 5" WHITE	300	GROSS LM	\$3,000.00	\$900,000.00
70	68	656-0110-Thermoplastic solid traffic stripe – 5" YELLOW	300	GROSS LM	\$3,000.00	\$900,000.00
71	69	656-0110-Thermoplastic solid traffic stripe – 5" YELLOW	450	GROSS LM	\$2,500.00	\$1,125,000.00

	A	B	C	D	E	F
1	Company				Peek Pavement Markings, LLC	
2	Item No.	Item Description	Estimated No. of Units	Unit of Measure	Unit Price	Amount
72	70	656-0120-Thermoplastic skip traffic stripe – 5” YELLOW	450	GROSS LM	\$2,500.00	\$1,125,000.00
73	71	656-0125- Thermoplastic solid traffic stripe – 6” WHITE	450	LM	\$3,750.00	\$1,687,500.00
74	72	660-0095- Raised pavement marker –TYPE 1	15,000	EA.	\$8.00	\$120,000.00
75	73	660-0100- Raised pavement marker –TYPE 2	15,000	EA.	\$8.00	\$120,000.00
76	74	660-0105- Raised pavement marker –TYPE 3	15,000	EA.	\$8.00	\$120,000.00
77	75	665-0095- Remove existing traffic marking – PAINT	15,000	SQ FT	\$15.00	\$225,000.00
78	76	665-0100- Remove existing solid traffic stripe –5” PAINT	600	GROSS LF	\$2.50	\$1,500.00
79	77	665-0105 Remove existing skip traffic stripe – 5” PAINT	600	GROSS LF	\$2.50	\$1,500.00
80	78	665-0110-Remove existing solid traffic stripe – 8” PAINT	60	LM	\$3.50	\$210.00

	A	B	C	D	E	F
1	Company				Peek Pavement Markings, LLC	
2	Item No.	Item Description	Estimated No. of Units	Unit of Measure	Unit Price	Amount
81	79	665-0115-Remove existing solid traffic stripe – 10” PAINT	60	LM	\$5.00	\$300.00
82	80	665-0120- Remove existing solid traffic stripe – 12” PAINT	60	GROSS LF	\$7.50	\$450.00
83	81	665-0125-Remove existing solid traffic stripe – 24” PAINT	60	LM	\$15.00	\$900.00
84	82	666-0095-Remove existing traffic marking – THERMOPLASTIC	600	SQ FT	\$15.00	\$9,000.00
85	83	666-0100-Remove existing solid traffic stripe – 5” THERMOPLASTIC	600	GROSS LF	\$2.50	\$1,500.00
86	84	666-0105- Remove existing skip traffic stripe – 5” THERMOPLASTIC	600	GROSS LF	\$2.50	\$1,500.00
87	85	666-0110- Remove existing solid traffic stripe – 8” THERMOPLASTIC	600	LF	\$3.50	\$2,100.00
88	86	666-0115- Remove existing solid traffic stripe – 10” THERMOPLASTIC	600	LF	\$5.00	\$3,000.00

	A	B	C	D	E	F
1	Company				Peek Pavement Markings, LLC	
2	Item No.	Item Description	Estimated No. of Units	Unit of Measure	Unit Price	Amount
89	87	666-0120 Removing existing solid traffic stripe	600	LF	\$7.50	\$4,500.00
90	88	666-0125-Remove existing solid stripe – 24” THERMOPLASTIC	600	LF	\$15.00	\$9,000.00
91	89	667-0095-Remove existing traffic control temporary striping tape – 4”	600	LF	\$2.50	\$1,500.00
92	90	667-0100-Remove existing traffic control temporary striping tape – 12”	600	LF	\$7.50	\$4,500.00
93	TOTAL (FOR EVALUATIVE PURPOSES ONLY)				\$11,720,610.00	
94						
95	Number of Bids Received:		1			
96	LSBE Participation:		None			
97	Attendance at the Mandatory LSBE Meeting:		Yes			
98	Bid Pricing in separate sealed envelope:		Yes			
99						
100						
101						
102						
103						

Witness Signature: _____

Agent Signature: _____

Procurement Manager Signature: _____